
Red Bud Lutheran Invite - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Immaculate Conception Columbia 00:12:30.50 29

2 St. Teresa 00:13:41.87 80

3 Steeleville Grade School 00:14:21.64 93

4 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud 00:14:30.71 105

5 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School
Waterloo

00:14:28.12 109

6 St Marks 00:15:39.65 141

7 Evansville Attendance Center 00:15:20.03 152

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. James Millstadt 00:16:22.21 2

St Mary's Catholic School 00:14:58.99 1
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Red Bud Lutheran Invite - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Immaculate Conception Columbia 00:12:30.50 7 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 675 Lillian Braun 00:11:59.17 2

2 3 674 Grace Jansen 00:12:10.77 3

3 7 677 Sophie Conrad 00:12:35.73 7

4 8 679 Sienna Gianino 00:12:46.59 8

5 9 680 Audrey Schilling 00:13:00.25 9

6 10 678 Maria Holdener 00:13:09.47 (10)

7 21 886 Amelie Blaies 00:14:27.92 (21)

2 St. Teresa 00:13:41.87 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 938 Aaliyah Beatty 00:12:13.08 4

2 6 937 Johanna Hartin 00:12:21.55 6

3 19 940 Ellie Norkus 00:14:01.60 19

4 24 945 Dana Banker 00:14:53.66 24

5 28 942 Audrey Link 00:14:59.47 27

6 29 943 Katie Kovalski 00:15:06.59 (28)

7 31 941 Ella Blandina 00:15:09.23 (30)

3 Steeleville Grade School 00:14:21.64 7 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 701 Hillari Cowan 00:11:38.01 1

2 13 700 Landry Bowlin 00:13:22.93 13

3 14 702 Emma Woods 00:13:39.21 14

4 22 703 Ellie Jeffers 00:14:27.98 22

5 46 704 Cara Mueller 00:18:40.06 43

6 47 706 Gracelynn Cole 00:18:48.90 (44)

7 48 705 Isla Mitchell 00:19:02.23 (45)

4 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud 00:14:30.71 7 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 697 Ella Birch 00:13:15.96 12

2 16 694 Karliegh Liefer 00:13:46.09 16

3 18 699 Roxy Markotay 00:14:01.29 18

4 23 884 Kelly Pollard 00:14:44.32 23

5 38 693 Emily Farmer 00:16:45.92 36

6 39 696 Ellesandria Sutton 00:16:47.41 (37)

7 41 698 Sydney Krick 00:16:53.96 (39)

5 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo 00:14:28.12 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 682 Adeline Riebeling 00:12:16.53 5

2 15 685 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:13:44.04 15

3 17 686 Mya Kopshever 00:13:48.44 17

4 34 100 Addie Doeren 00:15:29.91 32

5 42 681 Amelia Meyer 00:17:01.71 40

6 43 683 Charlotte Riebeling 00:17:14.50 (41)

7 45 684 Cassidy Gregson 00:18:07.30 (42)

6 St Marks 00:15:39.65 6 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 920 Katelynn Vallett 00:13:15.21 11

2 20 921 Caroline Helmers 00:14:06.16 20
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Red Bud Lutheran Invite - Girls

3 26 925 Elsa Harris 00:14:58.16 26

4 40 922 Amelia Spiller 00:16:53.24 38

5 49 923 Clara Weaver 00:19:05.48 46

6 50 924 Eliza Zobel 00:19:48.98 (47)

7 Evansville Attendance Center 00:15:20.03 7 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 672 Hallea Keller 00:14:54.85 25

2 30 669 Lyla Wilson 00:15:08.25 29

3 32 670 Aly Kloth 00:15:14.21 31

4 35 668 Ruthie Orella 00:15:34.45 33

5 36 667 Serenity Hesse 00:15:48.39 34

6 37 671 Brynlea Keller 00:16:21.97 (35)

7 51 673 Sarah Kisro 00:23:52.25 (48)
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Red Bud Lutheran Invite - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 701 Hillari Cowan K 00:11:38.01 Steeleville Grade School

2 2 675 Lillian Braun K 00:11:59.17 Immaculate Conception Columbia

3 3 674 Grace Jansen K 00:12:10.77 Immaculate Conception Columbia

4 4 938 Aaliyah Beatty K 00:12:13.08 St. Teresa

5 5 682 Adeline Riebeling K 00:12:16.53 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

6 6 937 Johanna Hartin K 00:12:21.55 St. Teresa

7 7 677 Sophie Conrad K 00:12:35.73 Immaculate Conception Columbia

8 8 679 Sienna Gianino K 00:12:46.59 Immaculate Conception Columbia

9 9 680 Audrey Schilling K 00:13:00.25 Immaculate Conception Columbia

10 (10) 678 Maria Holdener K 00:13:09.47 Immaculate Conception Columbia

11 11 920 Katelynn Vallett K 00:13:15.21 St Marks

12 12 697 Ella Birch K 00:13:15.96 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

13 13 700 Landry Bowlin K 00:13:22.93 Steeleville Grade School

14 14 702 Emma Woods K 00:13:39.21 Steeleville Grade School

15 15 685 Lucy Schaltenbrand K 00:13:44.04 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

16 16 694 Karliegh Liefer K 00:13:46.09 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

17 17 686 Mya Kopshever K 00:13:48.44 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

18 18 699 Roxy Markotay K 00:14:01.29 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

19 19 940 Ellie Norkus K 00:14:01.60 St. Teresa

20 20 921 Caroline Helmers K 00:14:06.16 St Marks

21 (21) 886 Amelie Blaies K 00:14:27.92 Immaculate Conception Columbia

22 22 703 Ellie Jeffers K 00:14:27.98 Steeleville Grade School

23 23 884 Kelly Pollard K 00:14:44.32 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

24 24 945 Dana Banker K 00:14:53.66 St. Teresa

25 25 672 Hallea Keller K 00:14:54.85 Evansville Attendance Center

26 26 925 Elsa Harris K 00:14:58.16 St Marks

27 0 885 Penelope Seymour K 00:14:59.00 St Mary's Catholic School

28 27 942 Audrey Link K 00:14:59.47 St. Teresa

29 (28) 943 Katie Kovalski K 00:15:06.59 St. Teresa

30 29 669 Lyla Wilson K 00:15:08.25 Evansville Attendance Center

31 (30) 941 Ella Blandina K 00:15:09.23 St. Teresa

32 31 670 Aly Kloth K 00:15:14.21 Evansville Attendance Center

33 0 688 Evey Winter K 00:15:19.35 St. James Millstadt

34 32 100 Addie Doeren K 00:15:29.91 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

35 33 668 Ruthie Orella K 00:15:34.45 Evansville Attendance Center

36 34 667 Serenity Hesse K 00:15:48.39 Evansville Attendance Center

37 (35) 671 Brynlea Keller K 00:16:21.97 Evansville Attendance Center

38 36 693 Emily Farmer K 00:16:45.92 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

39 (37) 696 Ellesandria Sutton K 00:16:47.41 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

40 38 922 Amelia Spiller K 00:16:53.24 St Marks

41 (39) 698 Sydney Krick K 00:16:53.96 St. John's Lutheran Red Bud

42 40 681 Amelia Meyer K 00:17:01.71 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

43 (41) 683 Charlotte Riebeling K 00:17:14.50 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

44 0 689 Addison Wagner K 00:17:25.08 St. James Millstadt

45 (42) 684 Cassidy Gregson K 00:18:07.30 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo

46 43 704 Cara Mueller K 00:18:40.06 Steeleville Grade School

47 (44) 706 Gracelynn Cole K 00:18:48.90 Steeleville Grade School

48 (45) 705 Isla Mitchell K 00:19:02.23 Steeleville Grade School

49 46 923 Clara Weaver K 00:19:05.48 St Marks

50 (47) 924 Eliza Zobel K 00:19:48.98 St Marks

51 (48) 673 Sarah Kisro K 00:23:52.25 Evansville Attendance Center
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